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FREE Dance Intensive Week 
Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21, 2020 

Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17, 2020 

Children	in	Kindergarten	to	12th	Grade	

Hip HopBallet

STUDIO ADDRESS 
K.S. J.A.M.M. Dance Troupe  

347 Nostrand Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11216  

Telephone 347.789.4849 
info@ksjammdancetroupe.com 
www.ksjammdancetroupe.com

This program is supported, in part, by public funds from the New York City Department of Cultural Affairs in partnership with the City Council

This program is supported, in part, by public funds from Council Member Robert E. Cornegy

African

February Schedule       April Schedule     
Monday, February 17, 2020        Monday, April 13, 2020      

Hip Hop 3:30PM-5:00PM w Ballet 5:00PM-6:30PM     Hip Hop 3:30PM-5:00PM w Ballet 5:00PM-6:30PM 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020        Tuesday, April 14, 2020 
Ballet 3:30PM-5:00PM w African 5:00PM-6:30PM     Ballet 3:30PM-5:00PM w African 5:00PM-6:30PM 
Wednesday, February 19, 2020                   Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Hip Hop 3:30PM-5:00PM w Ballet 5:00PM-6:30PM     Hip Hop 3:30PM-5:00PM w Ballet 5:00PM-6:30PM 
Thursday, February 20, 2020        Thursday, April 16, 2020 
Ballet 3:30PM-5:00PM w Hip Hop 5:00PM-6:30PM          Ballet 3:30PM-5:00PM w Hip Hop 5:00PM-6:30PM 

Friday, February 21, 2020                               Friday, April 17, 2020 

African 3:30PM-5:00PM w Hip Hop 5:00PM-6:30PM       African 3:30PM-5:00PM w Hip Hop 5:00PM-6:30PM 

Bring dance attire or comfortable clothes to dance in 
Sign in upon arrival to take classes 
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